H. S. S. Public School, Hasanpur

{An English Medium, Co ~Educational Sr. Secondary School)
Affiliated to C.B.S.E. , New Delhi.
Behind Kotwali Moh. Kayasthan , Hasanpur [ Amroha ] Pin: 244241
Complete Fee Structure for the Academic Year 2024 - 25

Applicable for NEW Students [Class: Pre-Nsy to Vih],

Total Fee Fee Totai fee in 4 Installment/Quarters
ADMISSION| Annual Exam [For NEW After Discount
S.No.| Class FEE composite | Fee Students] [ [For NEW Quarter 1st | Quarter 2nd | Quarter3rd | Quarter 4th
[Aa] fee [B] Icl Students] [In April ] [InJuly ] [In Oct.] [inJan. ]
- > [D = m [ E:D-A]

i Nuﬁw 2000 15000 | 1360 18360 15000 3750.00 3750.00 3750.00 375 O.ﬁﬂ
2 | Nursery 2000 23460 | 1380 26840 24840 5865.00 6555.00 5865.00 6555.00
3 LKG 4000 23460 | 1380 28340 24840 5865.00 6555.00 5865.00 6555.00
4 U.KG 4000 23460 | 1380 28840 24840 5865.00 6555.00 5865.00 6555.00
5 I 5000 | 27240 | 1440 33680 28680 6810.00 7530.00 6810.00 7530.00
6 i} 5000 27240 | 1440 33680 28680 6810.00 7530.00 6810.00 7530.00
o i 5000 27240 | 1440 33680 28680 6810.00 7530.00 6810.00 7530.00
8 v 5000 27240 | 1440 33680 28680 6810.00 7530.00 6810.00 7530.00
9 v 5000 27240 | 1440 33680 28680 6810.00 7530.00 6810.00 7530.00

NOTE: May be affected by the order of Hon'ble State / Central Gov.of India




H. S. S. Public School, Hasanpur

(An English Medium, Co —Educational Sr. Secondary School)

Affiliated to C.8.5.E. » New Delhi,

Behind Kotwali Moh, Kayasthan , Hasanpur { Amroha ] Pin: 244241
Complete Fee Structure for the Academic Year 2024 -25

Applicable for NEW Students [ Class: Vi to Xil]

Totai fee in 4 Instaliment/Quarters
ADMISSION|  Annual L ;‘:‘L’;‘:

S.No. Class FEE composite %) Students] Quarter 1st | Quarter 2nd Quarter3rd | Quarter 4th
[A] fee [B] [D= A+B4C] [in April ] [inluly] | [in October] [In January ]

1 i 6000 | 20520 | 1530 37050 | 13380.00 | 8145.00 | 7380.00 | 8145.00
2 vil 6000 | 29520 | 1530 37050 | 13330.00 | 8145.00 | 7380.00 | 8145.00
3 viil 6000 | 20520 | 1530 37050 | 13380.00 | 8145.00 | 738000 | 814500
2 X 7000 | 33240 | 2570 42810 | 1531000 | 959500 | 8310.00 | 9595.00
5 X 10000 | 33240 | 2570 45810 | 18310.00 | 9595.00 | 831000 | 9595.00
6 :ﬁ':ﬂ’: 8000' | 51600 | 2050 62550 | 20900.00 | 14375.00 | 12900.00 | 14375.00
. 2:1:‘“ 8000 | 47400 | 2620 58020 | 19850.00 | 13160.00 | 11850.00 | 13160.00
8 "::nf“ 8000 | 47400 | 2620 58020 | 19850.00 | 13160.00 | 11850.00 | 13160.00

NOTE: May be affected by the order of Hon'ble State / Central Gov.of India




H.S. S. Public School, Hasanpur
{An English Medium, Co —~Educational Sr. Secondary School)
Affiliated to C.B.S.E. , New Delhi.
Behind Kotwali Moh, Kayasthan , Hasanpur [ Amroha ] Pin: 244241
Complete Fee Structure for the Academic Year 2024 - 25
Applicable for Old Students
AR o e Total Fee [For Totai fee in 4 Installment/Quarters
5.No. Class Exam Fee [B] | Old Students] Quarter  |-st Quarter lind | Quarter It rd Quarter  IVth
(A} [A+8] [in April] fin July ] [in October | fin January |
1 Nursery 23460 1380 24840 5865.00 6555.00 5865.00 6555.00
2 LKG 23460 1380 24840 5865.00 6555.00 5865.00 6555.00
3 U.KG 23460 1380 24840 5865.00 6555.00 5865.00 6555.00
4 | 27240 1440 28680 6810.00 7530.00 6810.00 7530.00
5 1l 27240 1440 28680 6810.00 7530.00 6810,00 7530.00
6 Il 27240 1440 28680 6810.00 7530.00 6810.00 7530.00
7 v 27240 1440 28680 6810.00 7530.00 6810.00 7530.00
8 v 27240 1440 28680 6810.00 7530.00 6810.00 7530.00
9 29520 1530 31050 7380.00 8145.00 7380.00 8145.00
10 Vil 1 29520 1530 31050 7380.00 8145.00 7380.00 8145.00
11 il 29520 1530 31050 7380.00 8145,00 7380.00 8145.00
12 1X 33240 2570 35810 8310.00 9595.00 8310.00 9595.00
13 X 33240 2570 35810 8310.00 9595.00 8310.00 9595.00
14 :c'i:'n’:: 51600 . 2950 54550 12900.00 14375.00 12900.00 14375.00
15 i::'ﬁ' 47400 2620 50020 11850.00 13160.00 11850.00 13160.00
NOTE: May be affected by the order of Hon'ble State / Central Gov.of India T | Py
' IPAL

4585 PUBLIC SCHOOiI.
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